

<b>THANE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION</b>				
<b>TAX DEPARTMENT</b>				
<b>SR.</b>	<b>ESTIMATED</b>	<b>MONTHWISE PROPERTY TAX</b>		
<b>NO.</b>	<b>PROPERTY TAX</b>	<b>RECOVERY IN CRORES</b>		
	<b>IN CRORES</b>	<b>FOR F.Y. 2017-2018</b>		
	<b>FOR F.Y.</b>			
	<b>2017-2018</b>			<b>PROGRESSIVE</b>
		<b>MONTH</b>	<b>RECOVERY</b>	<b>RECOVERY</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>352.58</b>	<b>APRIL</b>	<b>5.43</b>	<b>5.43</b>
		<b>MAY</b>	<b>125.29</b>	<b>130.72</b>
		<b>JUNE</b>	<b>37.46</b>	<b>168.18</b>
		<b>JULY</b>	<b>33.22</b>	<b>201.40</b>
		<b>AUGUST</b>	<b>23.48</b>	<b>224.88</b>
		<b>SEPTEMBER</b>	<b>16.95</b>	<b>241.83</b>
		<b>OCTOBER</b>	<b>14.41</b>	<b>256.24</b>
		<b>NOVEMBER</b>	<b>19.49</b>	<b>275.73</b>
		<b>DECEMBER</b>	<b>24.34</b>	<b>300.07</b>
		<b>JANUARY</b>	<b>18.63</b>	<b>318.70</b>
		<b>FEBRUARY</b>	<b>27.48</b>	<b>346.18</b>
		<b>MARCH</b>	<b>100.23</b>	<b>446.41</b>
Note: P.T. Recovery will be updated monthwise				